Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2905B 400W MIDI TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH

GAMING

MSI MAG FORGE 120A B65 650W 80+ BRONZE ATX KASA

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ KASA

FRISBY CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH KASA

MSI MAG FORGE M100A D60 600W 80+ Bronze mATX KASA

JAMES DONKEY STARK S700 650W SIYAH GAMING KASA

Marka

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

James

Donkey

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

66,00

119,00

129,00

129,00

129,00

149,00

96,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



